FEI World Cup™ Driving

13. Qualifikationsprufung fur den FEI Weltcup der Vierspanner

round 1

round 2

total

1. |Ronde, Koos de

NED

558
128
338
352

Celina
Charley
Mario
Night

119,25

113,41

232,66

5.500,00 €

2. |Dobrovitz, Jozsef

HUN

562
563
587
589

Conversano Carlos
Conversano VI 25
Spitfire

Szello

115,63

125,06

240,69

4.000,00 €

3. |Eriksson, Tomas

SWE

226
342
392
429

Filur

Monzo

Rachi Rodslev
Speedy

119,37

122,82

242,19

3.000,00 €

4. |Chardon, Ysbrand

NED

257
258
333
334

lllem

Inci

Maestoso x-28 Fegyenc
Maestoso x-30 Magus

121,43

2.750,00 €

5. [Ulrich, Werner

Sul

80
203
259
345

Cardiuweel du Premo CH
de Caprio von Buchmatt CH
Incitato Galans

Natberry

126,68

2.250,00 €

6. [Stein, Georg von

GER

223
280
346
670

Fax

Lando
Nautilus
Gismo Gigolo

128,54

2.000,00 €

7. |Sandmann, Christoph

GER

492
493
490
489

Haut Marnais
Scicco
Trento N
Amico

128,93

900,00 €

8. |Persson, Fredrik

SWE

30
177
669
449

Artic Horn
Corfy

Luma de Lux
Twister

129,24

900,00 €

Dr. Klaus Christ, GER

Lothar Winkler, GER
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